
Special Features Schedule

Waverley Abbey C of E Primary School - Summer 2024

Dance Performance Taekwon-Do Laser Tag
Introduction to First

Aid for Children
Goalkeeping Feature

Day
Attacking and

  Defending Day

Thursday 15 August
(morning session)

Monday 29 July
(afternoon session)

Friday 02 August
(afternoon session) Tuesday 13 August Wednesday 07 August Wednesday 31 July

Thursday 29 August
(morning session)

Monday 19 August
(afternoon session) Wednesday 21 August Monday 12 August

Tuesday 27 August 
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